The Rhode Island April 2022
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: May 13, 2022 01:34 PM
Contact Information

Name: GEORGIA HOLLISTER ISMAN Phone: 4136951786

Address: 43 Wachusett Street
Email: ghollisterisman@workingfamilies.org Jamaica Plain,MA
02130

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Abortion

Children and Families

Housing



Labor

Marijuana

Revenue

Reported Bills:

H7177

H7277

H7353

H7354

H7355

H7356

H7464

H7484

H7509

H7519

H7530

H7666



H7680

H7681

H7683

H7713

H7893

H7894

$2006

S2014

S2015

$2430

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:

Governor



