# April 2022 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: May 13, 2022 01:34 PM

### **Contact Information**

GEORGIA HOLLISTER ISMAN Phone: 4136951786 Name:

Address: 43 Wachusett Street **Email:** ghollisterisman@workingfamilies.org

Jamaica Plain,MA

02130

## Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
Apr 30, 2022	Salary	\$249.76	WORKING FAMILIES RI

## Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendit	ures reported.				

## Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anyth	ning Of Value rep	oorted.					

## **Reported Contributions:**

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribution	ns reported.				

## **Reported Subjects:**

#### Abortion

GEORGIA HOLLISTER ISMAN on behalf of WORKING FAMILIES RI

**Children and Families** 

GEORGIA HOLLISTER ISMAN on behalf of WORKING FAMILIES RI

Housing

GEORGIA HOLLISTER ISMAN on behalf of WORKING FAMILIES RI	
Labor	
GEORGIA HOLLISTER ISMAN on behalf of WORKING FAMILIES RI	
Marijuana	

-

Revenue

 $\textbf{GEORGIA HOLLISTER ISMAN} \ \text{on behalf of WORKING FAMILIES RI}$ 

**GEORGIA HOLLISTER ISMAN** on behalf of WORKING FAMILIES RI

## Reported Bills:

Reported Bi	IIS:	
H7177		
H7177	Promote	GEORGIA HOLLISTER ISMAN on behalf of WORKING FAMILIES RI
H7277		
H7277	Promote	GEORGIA HOLLISTER ISMAN on behalf of WORKING FAMILIES RI
H7353		
H7353	Promote	GEORGIA HOLLISTER ISMAN on behalf of WORKING FAMILIES RI
H7354		
H7354	Promote	GEORGIA HOLLISTER ISMAN on behalf of WORKING FAMILIES RI
Н7355		
H7355	Promote	GEORGIA HOLLISTER ISMAN on behalf of WORKING FAMILIES RI
H7356		
H7356	Promote	GEORGIA HOLLISTER ISMAN on behalf of WORKING FAMILIES RI
H7464		
H7464	Oppose	GEORGIA HOLLISTER ISMAN on behalf of WORKING FAMILIES RI
H7484		
H7484	Promote	GEORGIA HOLLISTER ISMAN on behalf of WORKING FAMILIES RI
Н7509		
H7509	Promote	GEORGIA HOLLISTER ISMAN on behalf of WORKING FAMILIES RI
H7519		
H7519	Promote	GEORGIA HOLLISTER ISMAN on behalf of WORKING FAMILIES RI
H7530		
H7530	Promote	GEORGIA HOLLISTER ISMAN on behalf of WORKING FAMILIES RI

### H7666

H7666	Promote	GEORGIA HOLLISTER ISMAN on behalf of WORKING FAMILIES RI
H7680		
H7680	Promote	GEORGIA HOLLISTER ISMAN on behalf of WORKING FAMILIES RI
H7681		
H7681	Promote	GEORGIA HOLLISTER ISMAN on behalf of WORKING FAMILIES RI
H7683		
H7683	Promote	GEORGIA HOLLISTER ISMAN on behalf of WORKING FAMILIES RI
H7713		
H7713	Promote	GEORGIA HOLLISTER ISMAN on behalf of WORKING FAMILIES RI
H7893		
H7893	Promote	GEORGIA HOLLISTER ISMAN on behalf of WORKING FAMILIES RI
H7894		
H7894	Promote	GEORGIA HOLLISTER ISMAN on behalf of WORKING FAMILIES RI
52006		
S2006	Promote	GEORGIA HOLLISTER ISMAN on behalf of WORKING FAMILIES RI
52014		
S2014	Promote	GEORGIA HOLLISTER ISMAN on behalf of WORKING FAMILIES RI
S2015		
S2015	Promote	GEORGIA HOLLISTER ISMAN on behalf of WORKING FAMILIES RI
S2430		
S2430	Promote	GEORGIA HOLLISTER ISMAN on behalf of WORKING FAMILIES RI

# Reported Public Bodies:

No public\_bodies reported.

# Reported Executive Officials:

### Governor

GEORGIA HOLLISTER ISMAN on behalf of WORKING FAMILIES RI